PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
AURAMED CONTEMPO MULTI-FUNCTION SERIES
AAOH14/AAOH22/AAOH24
FEATURES

ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: AAOHG22-HC20-F240-RW-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
AURAMED CONTEMPO MULTI-FUNCTION SERIES
AAOH14/AAOH22/AAOH24
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy American Act requirements. Specifications and dimensions are subject to change
without notice. For additional options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
2/5
SERIES MOUNTING SIZE* HOUSING FUNCTION*
AAOH G
G = Grid 14 = 1x4** HC20 = 20Ga. CRS Painted F2 = 2 Functions (Ambient & Exam)
22 = 2x2 HA16 = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
24 = 2x4
F3 = 3 Functions (Reading, Ambient & Exam)
FSD = Step Dimming Functions (30-70-100%)**
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional Data on
Page 5.
**AAOHG14 can be
used as pairs adjacent
to the patient bed.
Fixtures quoted and
sold individually.
*Subject to change. Performance Data on Page 3.
** Consult factory for different configurations. All LED boards will
be illuminated and step dimmed at specified levels. Cannot be used
with additional dimming or control systems.
COLOR TEMP.* DIFFUSER VOLTAGE DIMMING/CONTROL
RW
30 = 3000°K RW = White Polycarbonate 12 = 120V Blank = No Dimming/Control (Leave blank when FSD is specified)*
35 = 3500°K 27 = 277V DM = 0-10V dimming with 10-100% range
40 = 4000°K UN = Universal  DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% range
50 = 5000°K           (120V-277V) LV3 = Independent Load Dimming Low Voltage Controller**
LVD = Multi-load Dimming Low Voltage Controller**
*Specified color temp. will
be for all functions.
*If no control system (and FSD is not specified), all functions will be on
independent line voltage circuits.
**Click here for more information. Provides control of lighting from a pillow
speaker, bedside rail or wall switch.
OPTIONS ACCESSORY
FZ1 = Fuse (120V) FK = Flange Conversion Kit.
       Consult factory for details. FZ2 = Fuse (277V)
90C = 90CRI EL1 = Remote Emergency Battery (10W)*
*Provided with test switch on a wall plate unless otherwise
specified. Requires unswitched line.
V11122024
PERFORMANCE DATA*
*Data is with 80 CRI chip. If 90 CRI is selected, delivered lumens reduced by 10-15%. LEDs are frequently updated therefore values
may change without notice. Data for AAOH14 is for a single unit.
AURAMED CONTEMPO MULTI-FUNCTION
AAOH14/AAOH22/AAOH24
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400